
Bellview - October 2018

10/01/2018 - 10/31/2018 BELLVIEW

Total 7779

Peak Day Sat, 27 Oct, 2018 (565)

Minimum Day Fri, 19 Oct, 2018 (32)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 10

Daily Average 251

Average Workday Traffic 200

Average Weekend Traffic 398

Weekly Average 1757

Monthly Average 7638

Date BELLVIEW

Mon, Oct 1, 2018 253

Tue, Oct 2, 2018 267

Wed, Oct 3, 2018 239

Thu, Oct 4, 2018 205

Fri, Oct 5, 2018 178

Sat, Oct 6, 2018 326

Sun, Oct 7, 2018 331

Mon, Oct 8, 2018 356

Tue, Oct 9, 2018 127

Wed, Oct 10, 2018 225

Thu, Oct 11, 2018 308

Fri, Oct 12, 2018 45

Sat, Oct 13, 2018 150

Sun, Oct 14, 2018 343

Mon, Oct 15, 2018 70

Tue, Oct 16, 2018 202

Wed, Oct 17, 2018 346

Thu, Oct 18, 2018 181

Fri, Oct 19, 2018 32

Sat, Oct 20, 2018 556

Sun, Oct 21, 2018 367

Mon, Oct 22, 2018 367

Tue, Oct 23, 2018 332

Wed, Oct 24, 2018 212

Thu, Oct 25, 2018 43

Fri, Oct 26, 2018 106

Sat, Oct 27, 2018 565

Sun, Oct 28, 2018 542

Mon, Oct 29, 2018 278

Tue, Oct 30, 2018 167

Wed, Oct 31, 2018 60


